Sneaux Cone Mile July 2024

Thursday, July 25, 2024 6:26 PM (GMT-5) - Final results

Race winners » Male - Overall

Place

10

1

12

13

14

14

16

17

18

19

Bib

402

401

465

403

448

408

450

449

489

407

472

473

458

475

447

417

410

418

451

Name
Affiliation

Oliver Garber
lota, LA

John Ahrabi
Lafayette, LA

Jackson Soileau
Ville Platte, LA

Luke Petitt
Lafayette, LA

Johnathan Gaspard

Lafayette, LA

Aiden Thimas
Lafayette, LA

Ryan Watts
Lafayette, LA

Ethan Taylor
Lafayette, LA

Jared Myers

John Cullen
Lafayette, LA

Aden Gauthier
Duson, LA

Ezra Garber
lota, LA

Leon Fisher
Lafayette, LA

Braydon Duhon
Rayne, LA

Stanley Manuel
Lafayette, LA

Jaja Pratt
Lafayette, LA

Camden Williams
Carencro, LA

Kenneth Mai

LafayetteLafayette, LA

Bradley Gueho
Lafayette, LA

Race info

Sport:
Location:
Start type:
Racers:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:
Race visibility:

Organized by:
Race website:

Running

Lafayette, LA, United States

Interval start
53
iPad

Webscorer PRO 7.0

Website

Thursday, July 25, 2024 10:46 PM (GMT-5)

Private

Cajun Road Runners

https://www.cajunroadrunners.com

Age
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66
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Gender

M

Finish time

4:48.9

4:55.4

5:01.0

5:01.7

5:53.4

5:59.0

6:06.9

6:07.7

6:15.0

6:19.3

6:21.8

6:28.0

6:42.8

6:44.9

6:44.9

6:49.0

6:51.5

7:01.4

7:04.2

Difference v

+0:06.5

+0:12.1

+0:12.8

+1:04.5

+1:10.1

+1:18.0

+1:18.8

+1:26.1

+1:30.4

+1:32.9

+1:39.1

+1:53.9

+1:56.0

+1:56.0

+2:00.1

+2:02.6

+2:12.5

+2:15.3
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446
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Name
Affiliation

Shea Fisher
Lafayette, LA

Amos Fisher
Lafayette, LA

Parker Bercegeay
Lafayette, LA

Joshua Gradnigo
Lafayette, LA

Cohen Courville
Carencro, LA

Bentley James
Lafayette, LA

Gabriel Carrasco
Lafayette, LA

Drew Papa
Lafayette, LA

Ralph Reed
Jennings, LA

Abram Grimsley
Lafayette, LA

Sawyer Grover
Duson, LA

Jonathan Lloyd
Lafayette, LA

Theo Dubois
Broussard, LA

Chris Van Way
Carencro, LA

Walter Garber
lota, LA

Lukas Auger
Scott, LA

S Russell
Lafayette, LA

Lex Beauvais
Youngsville, LA

Owen Fisher
Lafayette, LA

Knox Grover
Duson, LA

Robert Sonnier
Lafayette, LA

Isaac Fisher
Lafayette, LA

John Paoletti
Breaux Bridge, LA

Logan Pierret
Maurice, LA

Maximilian Geldmacher
Broussard, LA

Isaac Paoletti
Breaux Bridge, LA

Jackson McDonald
Lafayette, LA

William Roy
Lafayette, LA

Age

37

10

14

14

1"

1

12

13

59

12

10

17

61

1"

56

12

1"

12

76

36

1

Gender

M

Finish time

7:06.7

7:20.3

7:21.9

7:22.5

7:24.6

7:29.4

7:30.2

7:32.8

7:34.6

7:37.7

7:55.1

7:59.8

8:04.5

8:17.8

8:32.9

8:41.8

8:45.6

8:50.6

8:55.3

8:58.5

9:05.1

9:14.3

9:24.9

9:25.2

9:29.6

9:35.3

9:37.0

10:33.7

Difference v

+2:17.8

+2:31.4

+2:33.0

+2:33.6

+2:35.7

+2:40.5

+2:41.3

+2:43.9

+2:45.7

+2:48.8

+3:06.2

+3:10.9

+3:15.6

+3:28.9

+3:44.0

+3:52.9

+3:56.7

+4:01.7

+4:06.4

+4:09.6

+4:16.2

+4:25.4

+4:36.0

+4:36.3

+4:40.7

+4:46.4

+4:48.1

+5:44.8



Place
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Bib

437

487

486

443

404
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Name
Affiliation

Jon Downs
Lafayette, LA

Loren Klein
Lafayette, LA

Anson Klein
Lafayette, LA

Pierce Fisher
Lafayette, LA

Lane Pierret
Maurice, LA

Joshua Falgout
Lafayette, LA

Age

41

42

37

Gender

M

Finish time

11:14.7

11:57.3

12:05.3

12:25.4

13:39.0

13:41.4

Difference v

+6:25.8

+7:08.4

+7:16.4

+7:36.5

+8:50.1

+8:52.5



